Rank Competitor(s)
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Addison Volpone / Damian Obidin
Peyton Crowe / Matteo Aaboe Mcintosh
Elizabeth Burns / William Harmes
Brynleigh McCully / William Bocskay
Ayan Tsai / Lukas Poort

Club

Mariposa School of Skating/Maripos
Dartmouth SC/Dartmouth SC

Brant FSC/Brant FSC

Brant FSC/Brant FSC

Brant FSC/Brant FSC

Sarah Coombs

Skate Canada

Date:  15-Oct-2022

Section
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Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Juvenile Pair (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

22.06
21.22
18.93
18.57
16.35

@
@
©)
4
©)

Points

22.06
21.22
18.93
18.57
16.35

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



