Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Juvenile Pair (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Addison Volpone / Damian Obidin	Mariposa School of Skating/Maripos	ON	22.06 (1)	22.06
2	Peyton Crowe / Matteo Aaboe McIntosh	Dartmouth SC/Dartmouth SC	NS	21.22 (2)	21.22
3	Elizabeth Burns / William Harmes	Brant FSC/Brant FSC	ON	18.93 (3)	18.93
4	Brynleigh McCully / William Bocskay	Brant FSC/Brant FSC	ON	18.57 (4)	18.57
5	Ayan Tsai / Lukas Poort	Brant FSC/Brant FSC	ON	16.35 (5)	16.35

Sarah Coombs Deanna Tomietto





Date: 15-Oct-2022 6:28:11PM